Designed in Quality Manufacturing
SEALED VRLA MONOBLOC AGM BATTERIES
              Capacities: 28AH to 280AH @ C20
The extremely powerful, compact AGM batteries of Ever-
Exceed High Rate Range are an ideal power solution for
Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS), emergency lighting,
switchgear, telecom and other high rate emergency bat-
tery backup required applications. The EverExceed High

Resistance
Milli-ohms
Terminal
Type
Battery
Weight
(kg/lb)
Outline Dimensions (mm/inch)
Length Width Height
HR-1226 26.0 1315 8.0 F-M6 9.50 20.9 166 6.54 126 4.96 175 6.90
HR-1235 33.0 2140 7.0 F-M6 10.9 24.0 195 7.68 130 5.12 165 6.50
HR-1255 55.0 2410 5.6 F-M6 17.5 38.6 228 8.98 137 5.39 213 8.39
HR-1270 75.0 2880 5.0 F-M6 21.5 47.4 259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.50
HR-1280 80.0 3200 4.5 F-M6 23.7 52.3 259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.50
HR-1290 90.0 3500 4.0 F-M6 30.0 66.2 305 12.0 168 6.62 215 8.50
HR-12100 100 3500 3.5 F-M6 31.0 68.4 305 12.0 168 6.62 215 8.50
HR-12110 110 4200 3.2 F-M6 33.0 72.6 332 13.1 174 6.86 220 8.67
HR-12120 120 4500 3.1 F-M6 35.0 77.2 408 16.1 175 6.90 227 8.94
HR-12135 135 4600 2.7 F-M8 39.6 87.5 340 13.4 173 6.81 288 11.3
HR-12150 150 5000 2.5 F-M8 45.0 99.2 480 18.9 170 6.70 240 9.45
HR-12180 180 5500 1.8 F-M8 60.5 133 520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67
HR-12200 200 6000 1.8 F-M8 65.0 143 520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67
HR-12230 230 6300 1.5 F-M8 70.0 155 520 20.5 269 10.6 210 8.27
HR-6150 150 5000 2.5 F-M8 25.0 55.1 260 10.2 180 7.09 252 9.92
HR-6180 180 5500 2.0 F-M8 28.0 61.7 306 12.0 168 6.61 228 8.98
HR-6200 200 6000 1.8 F-M8 31.0 68.4 320 12.6 173 6.82 230 9.06
HR-12160 160 5200 2.0 F-M8 52.2 115 530 20.9 209 8.23 220 8.67
HR-6120 120 4500 3.0 F-M6 16.0 35.2 193 7.60 168 6.61 205 8.06
HR-6230 230 6300 1.5 F-M8 32.0 70.6 320 12.6 173 6.82 230 9.06
HR-12250 250 6600 1.2 F-M8 74.0 163 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
Capacity
C20/
1.75VPC
28.0